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General information about company

Scrip code

538521

Name of the company

CROWN TOURS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number oqut_ing Rights held in each
Category 0-OL " IPartly | shares OtainoS- 1 o/ total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 6 1839739 1839739 |59.35 1839739 1839739 | 59.35
romoter
Group
(B) Public 464 1260261 1260261 | 40.65 1260261 1260261 | 40.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 470 3100000 3100000 | 100 3100000 3100000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 59.35 1839739
Group
(B) Public 40.65 1211761
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3051500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ; each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total
- paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° a()
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . D : VII) = SCRR asa%
)] ) shares | S9uity | Depository (VI =" per ’ of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class | Class Total
held | (VD) (V)+ a % of Total :
™ v v A+B+C2) | X ey Yoting
V) VD ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 1839739 1839739 | 59.35 1839739 1839739 | 59.35
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 6 1839739 1839739 | 59.35 1839739 1839739 | 59.35
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1839739 1839739 | 59.35 1839739 1839739 | 59.35
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 402 393653 393653 |12.7 393653 393653 |12.7
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 11 579852 579852 | 18.7 579852 579852 |[18.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 51 286756 286756 |9.25 286756 286756 |9.25
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 464 1260261 1260261 | 40.65 1260261 1260261 | 40.65
Total Public
Shareholding 464 1260261 1260261 | 40.65 1260261 1260261 | 40.65
By=B)(1)+ ' '
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 470 3100000 3100000 | 100 3100000 3100000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 470 3100000 3100000 | 100 3100000 3100000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.35 1839739
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 59.35 1839739
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.35 1839739
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 12.7 345153
(a(ii)) 18.7 579852
(e) 9.25 286756
Sub-Total (B) 40.65 1211761
3
Total Public
Shareholding
40.65 1211761
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3051500
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 3051500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the SHAILA BHARAT RAJ ABHILASHA VIPUL SUMAN KAMLESH
Shareholders (I) BHANDARI BHANDARI BHANDARI BHANDARI | BHANDARI BHANDARI
PAN (II) AARPB6448A | AENPB9533L AUMPMY9452E AIQPB3674D [ AARPB6447R | ACSPB7148Q
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 607600 421400 380000 202800 161939 66000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 607600 421400 380000 202800 161939 66000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 19.6 13.59 12.26 6.54 5.22 2.13
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg:X 607600 421400 380000 202800 161939 66000

Class eg:y
Total 607600 421400 380000 202800 161939 66000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 19.6 13.59 12.26 6.54 5.22 2.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 19.6 13.59 12.26 6.54 5.22 2.13
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

www.crownjaipur.org/Shareholding pattern(30.06.2017).html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

607600

421400

380000

202800

161939

66000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1839739
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1839739
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1839739

Class eg:y

Total 1839739

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 59.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

59.35

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1839739

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAVANA
KHEEMRAJ
JAIN

HIMANSHU
CHANDRAKANT
BHANSALI

JAYANTILAL
JAIN

PRAMOD
CHANDRA

REKHA

ROHIT
KUMAR

RUPAL
BHANSALI

PAN (1)

AIXPJ7240C

AIDPB3697D

AAEPJ8397H

AATPC8309H

ABEPR5674C

BWOPKO0587M

AQXPB9814A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45463

59145

155000

42500

34294

31480

86185

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

45463

59145

155000

42500

34294

31480

86185

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.37

1.02

2.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45463

59145

155000

42500

34294

31480

86185

Class eg:y

Total

45463

59145

155000

42500

34294

31480

86185

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

5

1.37

1.02

2.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.37

1.02

2.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

45463

59145
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AEBPIJ1179G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41000

495067

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

41000

495067

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32

15.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

41000

495067

Class eg:y

Total

41000

495067

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

41000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

NRI -
Repat

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHOICE EQUITY

BROKING PVT. LTD.

BHANSALI VALUE
CREATIONS PVT. LTD

GURU EQUITY
BROKER PVT.
LTD.

PAN (II)

AADCC8390B

AAECB3879K

AADCGY9026C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

11

20

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

88755

715

64962

32387

20267

39670

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

88755

715

64962

32387

20267

39670

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.86

0.02

2.1

1.04

0.65

1.28

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

88755

715

64962

32387

20267

39670

40000

Class eg:y

Total

88755

715

64962

32387

20267

39670

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.86

0.02

2.1

1.04

0.65

1.28

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.86

0.02

2.1
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

88755 715

64962

32387

20267

39670

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 149407
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 149407
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 481
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 149407

Class eg:y
Total 149407

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 481

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 481
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 145407
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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