General information about company							
Scrip code	538521						
Name of the company	CROWN TOURS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	f Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder			paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)						(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1839739			1839739	59.35	1839739		1839739	59.35			
(B)	Public	464	1260261			1260261	40.65	1260261		1260261	40.65			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	470	3100000			3100000	100	3100000		3100000	100			

		Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.35					1839739
(B)	Public				40.65					1211761
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3051500

r	Гable II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup		
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1839739			1839739	59.35	1839739		1839739	59.35	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	1839739			1839739	59.35	1839739		1839739	59.35	
(2)	Foreign	•	•				•	•	•	•	,	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1839739			1839739	59.35	1839739		1839739	59.35	
В	Table III - Statemen	III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	402	393653			393653	12.7	393653		393653	12.7	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	579852			579852	18.7	579852		579852	18.7	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	51	286756			286756	9.25	286756		286756	9.25	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		464	1260261			1260261	40.65	1260261		1260261	40.65	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		464	1260261			1260261	40.65	1260261		1260261	40.65	
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r				
Total (A+B+C2)		470	3100000			3100000	100	3100000		3100000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		470	3100000			3100000	100	3100000		3100000	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.35					1839739
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.35					1839739
(2)	Foreign	•			•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.35					1839739
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				12.7					345153
(a(ii))				18.7					579852
(e)				9.25					286756
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.65					1211761
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.65					1211761
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3051500
Total (A+B+C				100					3051500

		Individu	als/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAILA BHANDARI	BHARAT RAJ BHANDARI	ABHILASHA BHANDARI	VIPUL BHANDARI	SUMAN BHANDARI	KAMLESH BHANDARI
PAN (II)	AARPB6448A	AENPB9533L	AUMPM9452E	AIQPB3674D	AARPB6447R	ACSPB7148Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	607600	421400	380000	202800	161939	66000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	607600	421400	380000	202800	161939	66000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.6	13.59	12.26	6.54	5.22	2.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)	•		1
Class eg:X	607600	421400	380000	202800	161939	66000
Class eg:y						
Total	607600	421400	380000	202800	161939	66000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.6	13.59	12.26	6.54	5.22	2.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.6	13.59	12.26	6.54	5.22	2.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	1			1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XII	I)	+		+
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	607600	421400	380000	202800	161939	66000				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1839739
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1839739
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1839739
Class eg:y	
Total	1839739
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1839739					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAVANA KHEEMRAJ JAIN	HIMANSHU CHANDRAKANT BHANSALI	JAYANTILAL JAIN	PRAMOD CHANDRA	REKHA	ROHIT KUMAR	RUPAL BHANSALI
PAN (II)	AIXPJ7240C	AIDPB3697D	ААЕРЈ8397Н	AATPC8309H	ABEPR5674C	BWOPK0587M	AQXPB9814A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45463	59145	155000	42500	34294	31480	86185
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45463	59145	155000	42500	34294	31480	86185
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.91	5	1.37	1.11	1.02	2.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in 6	each class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	45463	59145	155000	42500	34294	31480	86185
Class eg:y							
Total	45463	59145	155000	42500	34294	31480	86185
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	1.91	5	1.37	1.11	1.02	2.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.91	5	1.37	1.11	1.02	2.78
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	45463	59145	155000	42500	34294	31480	86185

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIL KUMAR JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEBPJ1179G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	41000	495067
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	41000	495067
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	15.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	41000	495067
Class eg:y		
Total	41000	495067
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	15.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	15.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	41000	495067

		1			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Ot	ther (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT. LTD.	BHANSALI VALUE CREATIONS PVT. LTD			GURU EQUITY BROKER PVT. LTD.
PAN (II)			AADCC8390B	AAECB3879K			AADCG9026C
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	2	1	1	11	20	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	88755	715	64962	32387	20267	39670	40000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	88755	715	64962	32387	20267	39670	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	0.02	2.1	1.04	0.65	1.28	1.29
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg: X	88755	715	64962	32387	20267	39670	40000
Class eg:y							
Total	88755	715	64962	32387	20267	39670	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.86	0.02	2.1	1.04	0.65	1.28	1.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	0.02	2.1	1.04	0.65	1.28	1.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	88755	715	64962	32387	20267	39670	40000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

A 04 ('6)				
Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	48			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	149407			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	149407			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	149407			
Class eg:y				
Total	149407			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.81			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.81			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	149407		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			